4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil: 754980
: 44° 26

S

2
el : 2
1
ati: 2

0438024F
0437044F
0645024F
0470006M
0437048M
0438035M
0437019M
0438032M
0437007M
0437043M
0438036M
0437016eM
1102076eM
0437035M
0437017M
1102065M
0437011M
0438045F
0438020F
1102075F
0437020M
0438027F
1102077F
0438023F
0437003F
0438021F
1102067F
0438022F
0645027F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2 - BENZING Live!

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:04 GPS
:06 42
:25 GPS +3h

INr.inel |Imbarcare

| senzor |Data Ora

| DBOB6DAE | 21.06 12
| DBOBBASC | 21.06 12
| DBOB6DBB | 21.06 12
|DB0594A7 | 21.06 12
|DBO594AFE | 21.06 12
|DB0594B2 | 21.06 12
|DB059496 | 21.06 12
|DB0O5948E | 21.06 12
|DB059487 | 21.06 12
|DB05948C | 21.06 12
| DBODF602 | 21.06 12
|DBO594BA | 21.06 12
|DB059482 | 21.06 12
|DB0594CC | 21.06 12:
| DBODF5D2 | 21.06 12:
| DBODF6OF | 21.06 12
|DB05948F | 21.06 12
|DB10044E | 21.06 12
|DBOB6DD2 | 21.06 12
| DBOB6DEO | 21.06 12
| DBODEF5FD | 21.06 12
| DBOBBA40 | 21.06 12
| DBOBBAGL | 21.06 12
| DBOB6DE3 | 21.06 12
| DBOB6DD3 | 21.06 12
| DBOB6EOC | 21.06 12
| DBOB6DC4 | 21.06 12
|DB100461 | 21.06 12
| DBOB6DD6 | 21.06 12

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 8668

Benzing 48900343 SW-4.7 HW-3.1

Comisia imbarcare

pALD 21506, 2025 09544

| FILEON
| SERVER |

Team DDI + G
25° 49" 6' E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

80006643


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225725_1750507504.pdf

